SKF  SAL45TXE-2LS  plain
bearings
YOU’LL FIND AN EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF SKF SAL45TXE-2LS plain
bearings Cast Iron housing material: FOR 30 mm, 45 mm, 25 mm,
35 mm, 1.1250 in, 1.1875 in, 1.0000 in, 0.8750 in, 0.9375 in
inside diameter: SALE.
inside diameter:
30 mm, 45 mm, 25 mm, 35 mm,
1.1250 in, 1.1875 in, 1.0000
in, 0.8750 in, 0.9375 in
housing material: Cast Iron
base to bore centerline: 4.9375 in
compatible bearing type: Spherical Roller
overall length: 7.3125 in
finish/coating: Uncoated
overall height: 3.6250 in
compatible bearing
series/part number:
1207, 1207 K, 1306, 1306 K,
20207, 20207 K, 20306, 20306 K,
21306, 2207, 2207 K, 22207,
22207 K, 230
B 3.2500 in
D 150 mm
mounting: Two-Bolt Base
base width: 52 mm
housing construction: Split Pillow Block
series: SNV
compatible bore diameter:
30 mm, 45 mm, 25 mm, 35 mm,
1.1250 in, 1.1875 in, 1.0000
in, 0.8750 in, 0.9375 in30 mm
45 mm 25 mm 3
standards met: DIN 736, DIN 739, ISO 113